W CUMBERLAND ST
N
 3
R
D
 S
T
N

REMAIN
F-1
FINISH TYPE CODE
MANUF. / STYLE /
SERIES
COLOR REMARKS
FINISH SCHEDULE
FFFF----2222
STONHARD
STONTEC TRF
GLACIER PEAK RESINOUS FLOOR APPLICATION
WITH INTERGRAL BASE
FLOORING
FFFF----1111
STONHARD
STONETEC TRF
SMOKY MOUNTAINS RESINOUS FLOOR APPLICATION
WITH INTERGRAL BASE
FLOORING
PTPTPTPT----1111
SHERWIN WILLIAMS
LATEX SEMI-GLOSS ENAMEL
CEILING BRIGHT WHITE
SW-7007
ALL EXPOSED AND GWB CEILINGSPAINT
PTPTPTPT----2222
SHERWIN WILLIAMS
LATEX SEMI-GLOSS ENAMEL
OLYMPUS WHITE
SW-6253
THROUGHOUT ALL INTERIOR
SPACES
PAINT
FFFF----3333
SEALED CONCRETE
FLOORING
BBBB----1111
STONHARD
STONTEC TRF
SMOKY MOUNTAINS
INTEGRATED EPOXY FLOOR BASE
THROUGHOUT ALL SPACES WITH
F-1 FLOOR FINISH
BASE
PTPTPTPT----3333
SHERWIN WILLIAMS
LATEX SEMI-GLOSS ENAMEL
SOFTWARE
SW-7074
ALL INTERIOR DOORS & FRAMESPAINT
BBBB----2222
STONHARD
STONTEC TRF
GLACIER PEAK
INTEGRATED EPOXY FLOOR BASE
THROUGHOUT ALL SPACES WITH
F-2 FLOOR FINISH
BASE
PTPTPTPT----4444 BY MURAL ARTS PROGRAMPAINT
PTPTPTPT----5555 BY MURAL ARTS PROGRAMPAINT
TYPE-B
EPOXY FLOOR AND INTEGRAL  WALL  BASE
EPOXY FLOOR AND BASE
CONCRETE SLAB
SEE FINISH SCHEDULE FOR
WALL MATERIAL
REVISIONS
ISSUE DATE DESCRIPTION
PROJECT COORDINATOR
PROJECT TITLE
DRAWING TITLE
PROJECT NO. DRAWING NO.
DRAWN BY: